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Karkka Pistol Match 2018 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 586.1699 76. Timo Jetsonen +Open - U FIN 4107

2 99.76 584.7631 13. Janne Poikolainen +Open - U FIN 2537

3 98.29 576.1502 51. Saara Nyman +Open L U FIN 4504

4 91.44 536.0046 82. Eero Tahvanainen +Open S U FIN 3976

5 90.63 531.2511 84. Pekka Pietikäinen +Open S U FIN 382

6 89.50 524.6334 63. Vesa Pulli +Open SS U FIN 993

7 83.57 489.8615 62. Joona Hakulinen +Open - U FIN 3704

8 80.60 472.4445 93. Jouni Hynninen +Open - U FIN 3280

9 78.05 457.4910 1. Timo Lemström +Open - B FIN 3882

10 68.27 400.1860 26. Jali-Matti Luomanpää -Open - U FIN 2525

11 60.27 353.2928 15. Jari Iivari -Open - U FIN 2953
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Karkka Pistol Match 2018 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 615.3574 28. Mika Kontulainen +Standard - U FIN 2837

2 92.41 568.6680 85. Mikko Huttunen +Standard - U FIN 3206

3 91.42 562.5847 57. Aki Pakka +Standard - U FIN 2415

4 88.88 546.9155 81. Petri Wächter +Standard - U FIN 1745

5 87.71 539.7151 77. Juha Toivola +Standard - U FIN 4974

6 84.27 518.5850 68. Mika Marjamäki +Standard - U FIN 3698

7 84.15 517.8118 153. Antti Järvinen -Standard - U FIN 4877

8 83.73 515.2423 89. Matti Ahonen -Standard - U FIN 4861

9 82.36 506.8018 21. Matti Makkonen +Standard S U FIN 742

10 81.01 498.5014 74. Mikko Koski +Standard - U FIN 3149

11 79.78 490.9463 80. Jukka Koskinen +Standard - U FIN 3900

12 75.15 462.4168 130. Jarno Paussu +Standard - U FIN 2983

13 73.43 451.8406 36. Jani Kinnala +Standard - U FIN 2665

14 69.41 427.0937 113. Niilo Tiili +Standard S U FIN 4159

15 63.76 392.3393 5. Jaakko Hyvätti +Standard - B FIN 3245

16 62.25 383.0573 59. Janne Väliahdet -Standard - U FIN 4162

17 62.21 382.8017 23. Santeri Holm +Standard - U FIN 5270

18 61.17 376.4183 16. Ossi Saavalainen +Standard - U FIN 5711

19 60.94 374.9970 14. Marko Åkerlund -Standard - U FIN 5594

20 59.29 364.8199 177. Topi Taavitsainen -Standard - U FIN 4865

21 59.02 363.1782 162. Petri Vartiainen -Standard - U FIN 5339

22 55.49 341.4480 32. kari laaksonen -Standard - U FIN 2863

23 54.69 336.5261 38. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen -Standard - U FIN 4255

24 53.82 331.1585 4. Tomi Viitanen -Standard - U FIN 4325

25 53.59 329.7552 135. Jari-Matti Hölsö -Standard SS U FIN 3877

26 51.74 318.3914 78. Matti Kilpelä -Standard S U FIN 182

27 50.96 313.5893 123. Kai Korjula +Standard - U FIN 5165

28 50.53 310.9269 45. Mika Virta -Standard - U FIN 1127

29 50.10 308.3178 95. Marko Alatalo +Standard - U FIN 4804

30 48.78 300.1978 49. Petteri Laaksomo -Standard S U FIN 5466

31 48.70 299.7028 41. Jarno Gauffin +Standard - U FIN 2384

32 48.49 298.3597 131. Marko Björk -Standard S U FIN 5053

33 47.25 290.7677 120. Tero Hokkanen +Standard S U FIN 3956

34 46.48 286.0117 67. Tero Tuoriniemi +Standard S U FIN 4018

35 45.56 280.3458 11. Henri de Szejko -Standard S U FIN 4442

36 42.49 261.4531 69. Mika Mäkinen -Standard - U FIN 5534

37 39.21 241.2828 101. Jukka Varonen +Standard SS U FIN 3521

38 36.89 227.0315 39. Hannu Järvelä -Standard SS U FIN 4798



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-20 12:30

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 36.50 224.6058 37. Jani Paasovaara -Standard - C FIN 4248

40 36.24 223.0209 189. Tero Raitanen -Standard S U FIN 1415

41 35.97 221.3554 8. Tuulikki Enho -Standard L U FIN 4688

42 34.60 212.8939 195. Seppo Tikkanen -Standard S U FIN 4802

43 33.82 208.1370 6. Pauli Mikkola -Standard S U FIN 5048

44 30.83 189.7341 46. Jussi Kuvaja -Standard - U FIN 5467

45 25.19 155.0184 65. Heli de Szejko -Standard L D FIN 4443

DQ 20. Kari Asikainen +Standard S U FIN 3838
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Karkka Pistol Match 2018 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 639.4791 148. Tero Heinonen -Production - U FIN 4876

2 85.37 545.9203 105. Niko Mentula -Production - U FIN 5408

3 84.54 540.6200 52. Niklas Laurin -Production - U FIN 1857

4 83.41 533.3813 111. Lars Paersch -Production - U FIN 1822

5 79.53 508.5493 73. Esa Blom -Production S U FIN 3184

6 77.38 494.7979 9. Jere Hakanen -Production - A FIN 2941

7 75.47 482.6150 97. Sergey Ageev -Production - U FIN 5372

8 72.30 462.3466 54. Janne Sakari Puurunen -Production - C FIN 2954

9 68.77 439.7714 43. Sami Koivunen -Production - U FIN 4495

10 67.97 434.6342 96. Jyrki Savinko -Production - U FIN 785

11 67.73 433.0953 114. Mikael Rönnqvist -Production S U FIN 3405

12 67.06 428.8477 88. Juha Engberg -Production - B FIN 4521

13 67.05 428.7720 109. Mika Kaarnalehto -Production - U FIN 5180

14 65.28 417.4237 136. Lasse Moisio -Production - U FIN 5370

15 61.35 392.3238 55. antti aapro -Production - U FIN 3547

16 60.16 384.6960 118. Tomi Kangas -Production - U FIN 2221

17 59.73 381.9791 31. Henri Sipilä -Production - U FIN 4794

18 59.71 381.8359 90. Antti-Ville Uusimäki -Production - U FIN 1845

19 58.40 373.4435 91. Nastja Mustonen -Production L U FIN 4421

20 57.21 365.8192 42. Jani Konttinen -Production - U FIN 5591

21 56.71 362.6174 190. Riku Kalinen -Production S U FIN 1717

22 54.88 350.9765 115. Jukka Leikos -Production S U FIN 1089

23 52.65 336.6985 133. Niclas Winquist -Production - U FIN 2924

24 52.14 333.4473 30. Sami Haanpää -Production - U FIN 5271

25 51.71 330.6720 170. Jarno Virta -Production - U FIN 5498

26 51.40 328.6942 99. Pasi Lehtikevari -Production - C FIN 5545

27 51.18 327.2798 125. Toni Merta -Production - U FIN 5273

28 49.62 317.2861 60. Tommi Laitinen -Production - U FIN 4154

29 48.25 308.5708 40. Mikko Poutanen -Production - U FIN 5301

30 45.93 293.7429 119. Janne Niiniharju -Production - U FIN 3566

31 45.17 288.8440 25. Sami Halonen -Production - U FIN 4152

32 44.91 287.1581 27. Mikko Kurki-Suonio -Production - U FIN 0428

33 42.99 274.9197 193. Hannu Räisänen -Production SS U FIN 999

34 42.83 273.8648 106. Veli-Matti Ivanoff -Production S U FIN 5519

35 42.72 273.1813 33. Kimmo Korpijaakko -Production S U FIN 5183

36 40.73 260.4344 7. Seppo Koponen -Production S U FIN 4446

37 40.09 256.3543 17. Ted Österman -Production - U FIN 3738

38 39.98 255.6431 18. Veijo Ratilainen -Production SS U FIN 165
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 39.80 254.5018 35. Juha Eklöv -Production - U FIN 3081

40 38.45 245.8630 83. Anni Hyttinen -Production L U FIN 4923

41 37.71 241.1454 47. Jussi-Pekka Lehto -Production S U FIN 4178

42 37.22 238.0034 72. Jukka U Viljamaa -Production SS C FIN 4161

43 36.20 231.4681 22. Jouko Laine -Production - U FIN 3844

44 31.68 202.5941 102. Juha Eronen -Production - U FIN 5528

45 30.27 193.5752 29. Tea Holm -Production L U FIN 5511

46 26.89 171.9326 122. Olli Salovaara -Production S U FIN 5272

47 17.71 113.2532 70. Sami Laaksonen -Production S U FIN 5299

DQ 24. Kari Halonen -Production SS U FIN 4151
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Karkka Pistol Match 2018 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 602.0554 61. Jari Tiilikka +Revolver - U FIN 948

2 98.99 595.9930 56. Matti Juntunen -Revolver - A FIN 2942

3 85.04 512.0162 19. Hannu Valve +Revolver - U FIN 1692

4 78.13 470.3595 3. Rami Sampalahti -Revolver - U FIN 3427
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Karkka Pistol Match 2018 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 645.0000 139. Tony Ruohonen -Classic - U FIN 446

2 67.88 437.8510 64. Jarkko Iikkola -Classic - U FIN 2428

3 61.40 396.0191 129. Riku Kärnä +Classic - U FIN 4304

4 60.95 393.1252 53. Heikki Asikainen +Classic - U FIN 3872

5 60.67 391.3141 116. Olli Seppälä -Classic S U FIN 3859

6 52.77 340.3846 10. Jyrki Enho -Classic S U FIN 4687

7 51.16 330.0033 2. Janne Javarus +Classic - U FIN 4179

8 50.34 324.6786 50. Marko Kilpiäinen -Classic - U FIN 4448

DQ 71. Jesse Nio -Classic - U FIN 4336
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Karkka Pistol Match 2018 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 643.0051 75. Iiro Vanne -Production Optics - U FIN 3240

2 69.38 446.1169 117. vesa kosola -Production Optics S U FIN 1223

3 56.89 365.8121 12. Petteri Heinonen -Production Optics - D FIN 4444
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Karkka Pistol Match 2018 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 506.8017 21. Matti Makkonen +Standard S U FIN 742

2 84.27 427.0939 113. Niilo Tiili +Standard S U FIN 4159

3 62.82 318.3914 78. Matti Kilpelä -Standard S U FIN 182

4 59.23 300.1978 49. Petteri Laaksomo -Standard S U FIN 5466

5 58.87 298.3597 131. Marko Björk -Standard S U FIN 5053

6 57.37 290.7679 120. Tero Hokkanen +Standard S U FIN 3956

7 56.43 286.0117 67. Tero Tuoriniemi +Standard S U FIN 4018

8 55.32 280.3457 11. Henri de Szejko -Standard S U FIN 4442

9 44.01 223.0210 189. Tero Raitanen -Standard S U FIN 1415

10 42.01 212.8938 195. Seppo Tikkanen -Standard S U FIN 4802

11 41.07 208.1370 6. Pauli Mikkola -Standard S U FIN 5048

DQ 20. Kari Asikainen +Standard S U FIN 3838
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Karkka Pistol Match 2018 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 329.7552 135. Jari-Matti Hölsö -Standard SS U FIN 3877

2 73.17 241.2830 101. Jukka Varonen +Standard SS U FIN 3521

3 68.85 227.0315 39. Hannu Järvelä -Standard SS U FIN 4798
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Karkka Pistol Match 2018 - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 373.4435 91. Nastja Mustonen -Production L U FIN 4421

2 65.84 245.8629 83. Anni Hyttinen -Production L U FIN 4923

3 51.84 193.5752 29. Tea Holm -Production L U FIN 5511
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Karkka Pistol Match 2018 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 508.5493 73. Esa Blom -Production S U FIN 3184

2 85.16 433.0954 114. Mikael Rönnqvist -Production S U FIN 3405

3 71.30 362.6176 190. Riku Kalinen -Production S U FIN 1717

4 69.02 350.9764 115. Jukka Leikos -Production S U FIN 1089

5 53.85 273.8650 106. Veli-Matti Ivanoff -Production S U FIN 5519

6 53.72 273.1812 33. Kimmo Korpijaakko -Production S U FIN 5183

7 51.21 260.4346 7. Seppo Koponen -Production S U FIN 4446

8 47.42 241.1454 47. Jussi-Pekka Lehto -Production S U FIN 4178

9 33.81 171.9326 122. Olli Salovaara -Production S U FIN 5272

10 22.27 113.2532 70. Sami Laaksonen -Production S U FIN 5299
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Karkka Pistol Match 2018 - Results

PRODUCTION SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 274.9195 193. Hannu Räisänen -Production SS U FIN 999

2 92.99 255.6431 18. Veijo Ratilainen -Production SS U FIN 165

3 86.57 238.0034 72. Jukka U Viljamaa -Production SS C FIN 4161

DQ 24. Kari Halonen -Production SS U FIN 4151
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Karkka Pistol Match 2018 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 536.0047 82. Eero Tahvanainen +Open S U FIN 3976

2 99.11 531.2511 84. Pekka Pietikäinen +Open S U FIN 382

3 97.88 524.6336 63. Vesa Pulli +Open SS U FIN 993


